:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10031698

Sep 24, 2024 - 19:02 (UTC)

In epoch 313,490 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1309869 - 0.019151875 ETH®
50.76 USD

2 1309870 - 0.019155162 ETH®
50.77 USD

3 1309871 - 0.019171913 ETH&®
50.81 USD

4 1309872 - 0.019093816 ETH®
50.60 USD

S 1309873 - 0.019216521 ETH®
50.93 USD

6 1309874 - 0.019131294 ETH®
50.70 USD

7 1309875 - 0.019164572 ETH®
50.79 USD
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/10031698
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/313490
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1309869
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1309870
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1309871
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1309872
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1309873
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1309874
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1309875

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

1309876

1309877

1309878

1309879

1309880

1309881

1309882

1309883

1309884

Validator Id

1492040

Amount

- 0.019226612
50.95 USD

- 0.019143943
50.74 USD

- 0.019192660
50.86 USD

- 0.019107255
50.64 USD

- 0.019178536
50.83 USD

- 0.019216875
50.93 USD

- 0.019170055
50.81 USD

- 0.019127477
50.69 USD

- 0.019212249
50.92 USD

Amount

+ 0.046016722
121.96 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1309876
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1309877
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1309878
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1309879
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1309880
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1309881
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1309882
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1309883
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1309884
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1492040

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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