

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 10:56 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 10031698

DATE & TIME Sep 24, 2024 · 19:02 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 313,490 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>1309869</u>	- 0.019151875 ETH � 50.76 USD
2	<u>1309870</u>	- 0.019155162 ETH � 50.77 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1309871</u>	- 0.019171913 ETH � 50.81 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1309872</u>	- 0.019093816 ETH � 50.60 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1309873</u>	- 0.019216521 ETH � 50.93 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1309874</u>	- 0.019131294 ETH � 50.70 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1309875</u>	- 0.019164572 ETH � 50.79 USD

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>1309876</u>	- 0.019226612 ETH � 50.95 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1309877</u>	- 0.019143943 ETH � 50.74 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1309878</u>	- 0.019192660 ETH � 50.86 USD
<u>11</u>	1309879	- 0.019107255 ETH � 50.64 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1309880</u>	- 0.019178536 ETH � 50.83 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1309881</u>	- 0.019216875 ETH � 50.93 USD
<u>14</u>	1309882	- 0.019170055 ETH � 50.81 USD
<u>15</u>	1309883	- 0.019127477 ETH � 50.69 USD
<u>16</u>	1309884	- 0.019212249 ETH � 50.92 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1492040</u>	+ 0.046016722 ETH � 121.96 USD

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.